Individual Best Times (Masters)

lan Surrage - (5246) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:01.90
1:01.98
1:02.58
1:03.06
1:04.02
1:04.72

1:06.16

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:04.72
1:06.16
1:02.58
1:01.98
1:01.90
1:03.06

1:04.02

Copyright 2024

504
502
488
477
456
441
413

441
413
488

504
477
456

Round

Round

I I T T

Swim
Date

25/06/16
27/10117
27/10119
24/04/09
26/10/08
29/10/22
10/07/21

Swim
Date

29/10/22
10/07/21
27/10/119
27/1017
25/06/16
24/04/09
26/10/08

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships

Swim England Masters National Championships
Swim England National Masters

Midland Masters Championships

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022

Kidlington

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Kidlington

Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters National Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships

Midland Masters Championships

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

Venue

Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leamington Spa
Sheffield
Sheffield

Kidlington

Venue

Sheffield
Kidlington
Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Leamington Spa

Sheffield

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS617 0
MAS718 0
MAS882 0
MAS178 0
MAS094 0
MAS992 0
LEX3329 0

Licence Level

MAS992 0
LEX3329 0
MAS882 0
MAS718 0
MAS617 0
MAS178 0
MAS094 0
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