## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

lan Surrage - (5246) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:01.90	504		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
1:01.98	502	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
1:02.58	488	Н	27/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
1:03.06	477		24/04/09	Midland Masters Championships	Leamington Spa	MAS178	0
1:04.02	456		26/10/08	the asa Masters (25m) 2008	Sheffield	MAS094	0
1:04.72	441	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
1:06.16	413	Н	10/07/21	Kidlington	Kidlington	LEX3329	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:04.72	441	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
1:06.16	413	Н	10/07/21	Kidlington	Kidlington	LEX3329	0
1:02.58	488	Н	27/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
1:01.98	502	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
1:01.90	504		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
1:03.06	477		24/04/09	Midland Masters Championships	Leamington Spa	MAS178	0
1:04.02	456		26/10/08	the asa Masters (25m) 2008	Sheffield	MAS094	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS